History Department Meeting Agenda—
Monday, November 12", 2012 LT 5025, 3:45p

Secretary Patterson

Announcements:

Approval of Minutes from October 29", 2012

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

Advising/registration, course capacities
Schedule proposals, Fall 2013

Class Schedule Grids

Notes from Fall Faculty Meeting

Other Business

Adjournment



